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June 11, 2013

Comments on SB 275



Utah Blu. Stations

2100 S., SLC

California Av., SLC

Guston Rd., SLC

Myton

Beaver

Hurricane

Ogden

Draper







Guston Road, SLC, Utah







Myton, Utah



Ogden, Utah



Months 2012 - 2013  UTAH Employees Total Hired (US) Progressive Total
March              12  (12 of 13) 13 13
April 6 8 21
May 3 3 24
June 8 9 33
July 5 6 39
August 6 6 45
September 5 5 50
October 5 6 56
November 4 7 63
December 9 10 73
January 9 12 85
February 12 18 103
March 8 9 112
April 16 22 134
May 11 14 148
Total 119 148

Human Resources 5/16/2013 rjs

Transfuels LLC Employee Data 2012-2013
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Total Utah‐based 
Station CAPEX:
$17,000,000.00




